
OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT AND SESSIONS JUDGE, FARIDABAD 

In continuation of Public Notice dated 28.02.2024, it is hereby 
informed to the candidates (whose names are mentioned in the enclosed list 

Annexure-'A") who have qualified the written test for the posts of Clerks (Adhoc 

basis) held on 03.03.2024 that their Computer Proficiency Test shall be 

conducted in the Judicial Court Complex, Sector-12, Faridabad 

28.03.2024 (Thursday) w.e.f. 11:00 A.M. 

The candidates are required to report for their Computer 

Proficiency Test on the scheduled date at 1l:00 A.M. sharp. They are also 

directed to bring their original documents/identity proofs (as annexed by them 

with their application forms) while appearing for the said test. 

Dated:22.03.2024. 

PUBLIC NOTICE 

This notice be uploaded on the official website of this office as well 

as be displayed on the Notice Board of this office. 

action: 

Endst. No. 2647-1LOE.1 

1 

2 

(Sandep Garg) 
District hng,Sessions Judge, 
Faridabdaa 

The Chairman 
Faridabad. 

Copy forwarded to the following for information and necessary 

Dated 

and Members, 

on 

22losluauy 

Recruitment Committee, 

The Employment Officers, Employment Exchanges, Ballabgarh, 

Badkhal and Faridabad as well as the Secretary, Zila Sainik 

Board, Faridabad with the direction to inform the candidates 

who have qualified the written test to appear for their 

Computer Proficiency Test in the Judicial Court Complex, 

Sector-12, Faridabad on 28.03.2024 (Thursday) at 1l:00 a.m. 

sharp alongwith their original documents/ldentity proofs. 

(Sandeep Garg) 
Districtand Sessions Judge, 
Faridabhdy 



LIST SHOWING THE DETAILS OF THE CANDIDATES WHO HAVE BEEN CALLED FOR THEIR COMPUTER 
PROFICIENCY TEST FOR THE POSTS OF CLERKS (ADHOC BASIS) TO BE HELD IN JUDICIAL COURT 
cOMPLEX, SECTOR-12, FARIDABAD ON 28.03.2024 (THURS DAY) w.E.F. 11:00 A.M. 

SR.NO, ROLL NUMBER CANDIDATE'S NAME 

2 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

29 

1303 

2408 

31 

519 

1748 

1518 

2290 

1763 

1827 

1900 

541 

2202 

1918 

94 

571 

1264 

894 

279 

1648 

646 

146 

2231 

1: 

167 

1080 

1618 

1828 

1847 

823 

462 

1211 

MITHUN KUMAR 

SANDEEP SINGH RAWAT 

NANCY 

KRISHNA 

KIRTL RANI 

PREETI GOEL 

JAMIT 

ANURADHA 

RAHUL NARWAT 

RIBHU VRAT 

DIWAKAR 

GAURAV PANT 

DEEPAK SINGH 

PRAVEEN KUMAR ASTHANA 

AYANTI 

ATIN SHARMA 

MUSTAKEEM AHMED 

ANJALI SHARMA 

AMARVATI 

AASHUTOSH KUMAR 
SHREEVASTAV 

MANJU CHOUDHARY 

AMAN NEHRA 

MANOJ KUMAR 

LAVI VERMA 

DEE PAK SINGH 

VARSHA PARWANI 

NISHA 

SAROJ 

|SHIVANI 

SHAHRUKH KHAN 

ANIL 

|FATHER' S/ 
HUSBAND'S NAME 

TARIUN PRASAD SINGH 

LAXMAN SINGH RAWAT 

SUNIL 

SATISH CHANDRA SHARMA 

GAIENDER SINGH 

SURENDER GOEL 

BHOOP NARAIN 

EWA RAM 

MAHENDER SINGH 

KARAM VIR GEHLAUT 

PREM KUMAR 

DINESH PANT 

GENERAL 

KULDEEP SINGH 

LAL JI ASTHANA 

RAMGOPAL 

ASHOK SHARMA 

NAJAMUDDIN 

ISATBIR SINGH 

BIRSINGH 

JBENI MADHAV 

SHREEVASTAV 

BRIJ KISHOR 

DHARAMVIR SINGH NEHRA 

MAN SINGH 

TONISH VERMA 

JATTAR SINGH 

DHURV KUMAR 

MUKESH 

TBHAWAN SINGH 

SUBHASH CHAUHAN 

ALAM KHAN 

THOSHIYAR SINGH 

DATE OF BIRTH 

12/06/1989 

01/05/1995 

29/01/1998 

30/04/1996 

26/04/1987 

15/02/1994 

07/09/2001 

05/09/1992 

21/09/1995 

07/03/1991 

21/07/1994 

14/11/1991 

10/08/1998 

15/06/2000 

25/01/2002 

25/08/1995 

17/04/1996 

25/09/1998 

20/10/1988 

14/12/1987 

24/07/1995 

10/08/1994 

14/07/1991 

11/01/1995 

28/04/1995 

24/05/2001 

15/10/2001 

18/10/1983 

31/01/1995 

25/10/1995 

16/10/1997 

CATEGORY 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

QUALIFICATION 

BCA 

MA 

MA 

BSC 

MA 

BA 

BCOM 

BCOM 

BA 

BA 

BTECH 

BA 

BA 

BCA 

BSC 

BA 

BSC 

MA 

BA 

BTECH 

BTECH 

BPHARMA 

BCA 

MCOM 

BSC 

BCOM 

BCOM 

BTECH 

MA 



32 

34 

35 

B6 

37 

42 

43 

45 

A6 

47 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

50 

60 

SR.NO. 

1 

3 

5 

572 

366 

1754 

2053 

1814 

562 

145 

1762 

583 

378 

858 

1774 

1260 

1752 

755 

857 

1768 

1132 

531 

159 1 

1702 

838 

1514 

1539 

1470 

215 

2222 

1738 

1671 

2050 

2201 

1680 

1468 

ISHEETAL CHAUDHARY 

1018 

RAKHI 

|AGDISH 

ADITYA SINGH 

TRIPTA GROVER 

RAJESH KUMAR 

JABNA RANI 

JAQIB I0BAL KHAN 

PAWAN 

PANKA| RANI 

1KARAN 

MAYANK BHARDWAJ 

REKHA 

sUMEET KUMAR 

ASHUTOSH 

PRANJUL PANDEY 

RACHNA MADAN 

HARVINDER 

VAIBHAV SHARMA 

RITIK 

TDEEPAKTYAGI 

TAIKISHAN JATAV 

BRIJENDRA SINGH 

RASHIKA GUPTA 

PREETI 

ROLL NUMBER CANDIDATE'S NAME 

PRADEEP KUMAR SHUKLA 

NAVNEET KAUR 

IKAMNA NAGPAL 

ANKIT SENGAR 

JCHARU GAUTAM 

PAWAN KUMAR NAGAR 

RAIEEV KUMAR 

BALVINDER SINGH 

RANJANA KUMARI 

RAMGOPAL 

SURENDER SINGH 

ROHTASH 

sOHAN SINGH 

MEGHNATH GROVA 

BALBR SINGH 

RAM SINGH DHARIWAL 

iOBAL AHMED KHAN 

VIJAY KUMAR MALHOTRA 

SUBHASH CHANDER 

HARISH KUMAR 

PURUSHOTTAM BHARDWAJ 

THAN CHAND 

MAHESH SHARMA 

RAJBIR SINGH 

LAL JI PANDEY 

VIVEK MADAN 

ISUBHASH CHAND 

|LALIT SHARMA 

RAJENDER 

SUNDER PAL TYAGI 

SURESH CHAND JATAV 

SURENDER SINGH 

RAJNEESH GUPTA 

sUDISHTÀ NARYAN JHA 

KESHRI PRASAD 

SEWA SIGH 

PREM NAGPAL 

ANIL KUMAR SENGAR 

FATHER' S/ 
HUSBAND'S NAME 

RAMPRASAD 

RAKESH NAGAR 

BINDESHWAR DAS 

ASBIR SINGH 

SC 

sUBHASH CHANDER 

Page 2 

19/08/2000 

12709/1993 

20/05/169n 

09/10/2003 

19/0771993 

07/10/194 

08/02/1996 

64/08/2002 

01/06/19B6 

10/01/19n9 

28/12/1993 

24/07/1995 

20/07/1996 

20/07/1998 

29/04/1999 

28/04/2001 

29/11/1989 

27/02/1991 

28/09/1991 

08/03/2001 

27/07/1990 

15/12/1991 

21/08/1992 

10/06/1994 

05/03/1996 

10/06/1997 

17/08/1997 

23/02/1991 

20/11/1992 

DATE OF BIRTH 

14/12/1999 

11/01/1994 

05/01/1995 

30/03/1995 

06/02/1999 

GEH 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

CATEGORY 

Sc 

SC 

6TECH 

6TECH 

BTECH 

BA 

BA 

85C 

MCOM 

8TECH 

BTECH 

BSC 

LLB 

BCOM 

BCA 

MSC 

8TECH 

BSC 

BSC 

BCOM 

BTECH 

OUALIFICATION 

BSC 

BCOM 

BSC 

BTECH 

BCOM 

KUMAR 

JHA 



5 

3 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

8 

10 

11 

12 

SR.NO. 

13 

6 

14 

15 

16 

18 

20 

SR.NO. 

3 

1 

2 

2096 

381 

310 

319 

189 

1248 

540 

170 

1739 

1829 

2493 

320 

766 

2247 

1824 

831 

437 

2466 

2459 

1681 

483 

1517 

588 

589 

2049 

1686 

1445 

470 

1903 

ROLL NUMBER CANDIDATE'S NAME 

1893 

1825 

PREM CHAND 

MOHIT 

|MANOJ KUMAR 

VANDNA 

SONU KUMAR 

PARVEEN KUMAR 

SANDIP KUMAR 

RAKESH 

MAHESH 

ROLL NUMBER CANDIDATE'S NAME 

RENU 

SAKSHI CHUDHARY 

SAGAR 

VIJAY 

IHARSH KUMAR 

MONA RANI 

RANDHIR SINGH 

SATISH KUMAR BHATI 

DEVENDER SINGH 

MANOI KUMAR 

INEHA 

POOJA 

MEENA KUMARI 

DEEPU 

SALONI 

UHI 

RAMAN SOLANKI 

GARIMA SHARMA 

LAKHANLAL 

SHEKHAR SHARMA 

PINKI RANI 

HANSIRA 

CHARAN SINGH 

SURESH KUMAR 

IEET RAM 

BRIJ BHUSHAN 

THARI KRISHAN 

joGINDER SINGH 

TRAMVIR SINGH 

MANI RAM 

VED RAM 

MOHAN SINGH 

DILIP CHUDHARY 

BRIJ BHUSHAN 

IYOTI PARSAD 

BHAGWAN DASS 

CHOKHE LAL 

|FATHER' S/ 
HUSBAND'S NAME 

OM PRAKASH 

BRHMJEET SINGH BHATI 

FATHER' S/ 
HUSBAND'S NAME 
ISATISH KUMAR 

GANGA CHARAN 

SATYA NARAYAN PAL 

GANGA CHARAN 

SHYAM CHARAN 

SATYA PRAKASH 

ANIL SHARMA 

TRAN VEER SINGH 

LAL SINGH 

main list_ 

KIRAN PAL SINGH 

MAHIPAL SINGH 

ESM (GENERAL) 

WALI MOHAMMAD 

BC-A 

03/04/1987 

BC-B 

12/03/2001 

02/01/1988 

04/03/1998 

18/06/1992 

15/10/1988 

22/07/1993 

09/03/1977 

08/07/1989 

21/03/1999 

23/12/1999 

23/10/1999 

16/12/1990 

17/02/1992 

05/09/1998 

DATE OF BIRTH 

18/01/1983 

28/05/1987 

18/03/1976 

01/06/1973 

DATE OF BIRTH 

07/09/1990 

19/05/1997 

27/06/1989 

04/08/1999 

12/06/2001 

25/02/1999 

15/08/2000 

10/12/1989 

19/12/1989 

15/07/1999 

13/11/2000 

18/12/1988 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

CATEGORY 

ESM (GEN) 

ESM (GEN) 

ESM (GEN) 

ESM (GEN) 

CATEGORY 

BC-A 

BC-A 

BC-A 

8C-A 

8C-A 

BC-A 

BC-A 

BC-A 

8C-A 

BC-A 

BC-A 

BC-A 

BSC 

BCOM 

BCOM 

MA 

BCOM 

MA 

RCA 

BA 

BA 

BRA 

RA 

BTECH 

BTECH 

BA 

QUALIFICATION 

MA 

BA 

MA 

BA 

GRADUATE 

QUALIFICATION 

BA 

MA 

MA 

BSC 

BBA 

BBA 

LLM 

8TECH 

BTECH 

BCOM 



SR.NO. 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

ROLL NUMBER CANDIDATE'S NAME 

1786 

707 

817 

2014 

1127 

1099 

1425 

1541 

1235 

1061 

IIYOTI KUMARI 

hTARUN KUMAR 

SOURABH NAGAR 

ISAIID ALI 

PRAVEEN KUMAR SINGH 

YADAV YOGENDRA 

ISWATI BHAMLA 

MOHD YASIN KHAN 

VISHAL GIRI 

GOBIND NARAYAN SINGH 

IFATHER' S/ 
HUSBAND'S NAME 

RAJDEO MEHTO 

BALJEET SINGH 

BHAGIRATH SINGH 

FAZRUDDIN 

LAXMAN PRASAD SINGH 

RAJENDER YADAV 

main lis 2 

MAHAVIR SINGH BHAMLA 

SHARAFAT NASEEB 

SURESH GIRI 

SHYAM BIHARI SINGH 

DATE OF BIRTH 

29/01/2000 

28/09/1995 

04/06/1998 

07/03/1990 

02/02/1988 

01/10/1997 

13/12/1994 

02/08/1995 

27/03/1996 

22/05/2000 

CATEGORY 

BC-B 

BC-B 

BC-B 

BC-B 

BC-B 

BC-B 

BC-B 

BC-B 

BC-B 

BC-B 

DISTRICT AND SESSIÔNS JUDGE 

QUALIFICATION 

BBA 

BTECH 

BCOM 

BTECH 

BPHARMA 

BA 

LLE 

BTECH 

BA 

MCOM 
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