OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT AND SESSIONS JUDGE, FARIDABAD

PUBLIC NOTICE

In continuation of Public Notice dated 28.02.2024, it is hereby informed to the candidates (whose names are mentioned in the enclosed list Annexure-'A') who have qualified the written test for the posts of Clerks (Adhoc basis) held on 03.03.2024 that their Computer Proficiency Test shall be conducted in the Judicial Court Complex, Sector-12, Faridabad on 28.03.2024 (Thursday) w.e.f. 11:00 A.M.

The candidates are required to report for their **Computer Proficiency Test** on the scheduled date at 11:00 A.M. sharp. They are also directed to bring their original documents/identity proofs (as annexed by them with their application forms) while appearing for the said test.

This notice be uploaded on the official website of this office as well as be displayed on the Notice Board of this office.

Dated:22.03.2024.

(Sandeep Garg)
District and Sessions Judge,
Faridabad

Endst. No. 12847-12853/E.1

Dated 22/03/2011

Copy forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:-

- 1. The Chairman and Members, Recruitment Committee, Faridabad.
- 2. The Employment Officers, Employment Exchanges, Ballabgarh, Badkhal and Faridabad as well as the Secretary, Zila Sainik Board, Faridabad with the direction to inform the candidates who have qualified the written test to appear for their Computer Proficiency Test in the Judicial Court Complex, Sector-12, Faridabad on 28.03.2024 (Thursday) at 11:00 a.m. sharp alongwith their original documents/Identity proofs.

(Sandeep Garg)
District and Sessions Judge,
Faridabady

LIST SHOWING THE DETAILS OF THE CANDIDATES WHO HAVE BEEN CALLED FOR THEIR COMPUTER PROFICIENCY TEST FOR THE POSTS OF CLERKS (ADHOC BASIS) TO BE HELD IN JUDICIAL COURT COMPLEX, SECTOR-12, FARIDABAD ON 28.03.2024 (THURSDAY) W.E.F. 11:00 A.M.

GENERAL							
R.NO.	ROLL NUMBER	CANDIDATE'S NAME	FATHER' S/ HUSBAND'S NAME	DATE OF BIRTH	CATEGORY	QUALIFICATION	
1	1303	MITHUN KUMAR	ARJUN PRASAD SINGH	12/06/1989	GEN	BCA	
2	2408	SANDEEP SINGH RAWAT	LAXMAN SINGH RAWAT	01/05/1995	GEN	MA	
3	31	NANCY	SUNIL	29/01/1998	GEN	MA	
4	519	KRISHNA	SATISH CHANDRA SHARMA	30/04/1996	GEN	BSC	
4	319		SATISTIC STATES	30/04/1990	OLIV		
5	1748	KIRTI RANI	GAJENDER SINGH	26/04/1987	GEN	МА	
6	1518	PREETI GOEL	SURENDER GOEL	15/02/1994	GEN	ВА	
7	2290	AMIT	BHOOP NARAIN	07/09/2001	GEN	всом	
8	1763	ANURADHA	SEWA RAM	05/09/1992	GEN	ВСОМ	
9	1827	RAHUL NARW A T	MAHENDER SINGH	21/09/1995	GEN	ВА	
10	1900	RIBHU VRAT	KARAM VIR GEHLAUT	07/03/1991	GEN	ВА	
11	541	DIWAKAR	PREM KUMAR	21/07/1994	GEN	ВТЕСН	
12	2202	GAURAV PA NT					
			DINESH PANT	14/11/1991	GEN	ВА	
13	1918	DEEPAK SINGH	KULDEEP SINGH	10/08/1998	GEN	ВА	
14	94	PRAVEEN KUMAR ASTHANA	LAL JI ASTHANA	15/06/2000	GEN	BCA	
15	571	JAYANTI	RAMGOPAL	25/01/2002	GEN	BSC	
16	1264	JATIN SHARMA	ASHOK SHARMA	25/08/1995	GEN	ВА	
17	894	MUSTAKEEM AHMED	NAJAMUDDIN	17/04/1996	GEN	ВА	
18	279	ANJALI SHARMA	SATBIR SINGH	25/09/1998	GEN	BSC	
19	1648	AMARVATI	BIRSINGH	20/10/1988	GEN	МА	
20	646	AASHUTOSH KUM A R	BENI MADHAV	14/12/1987	GEN	ВА	
		SHREEVASTAV	SHREEVASTAV				
21		MANJU CHOUDHARY	BRIJ KISHOR	24/07/1995	GEN	ВТЕСН	
22	2231	AMAN NEHRA	DHARAMVIR SINGH NEHRA	10/08/1994	GEN	ВТЕСН	
23	12	MANOJ KUMAR	MAN SINGH	14/07/1991	GEN	BPHARMA	
24	167	LAVI VERMA	TONISH VERMA	11/01/1995	GEN	ВСА	
25	1080	DEEPAK SINGH	ATTAR SINGH	28/04/1995	GEN	мсом	
26	1618	VARSHA PARWANI .	DHURV KUMAR	24/05/2001	GEN	BSC	
27	1828	NISHA	MUKESH	15/10/2001	GEN	ВСОМ	
28	1847	SAROJ	BHAWAN SINGH	18/10/1983			
29		SHIVANI			GEN	всом	
			SUBHASH CHAUHAN	31/01/1995	GEN	BTECH	
30	462	SHAHRUKH KHAN	ALAM KHAN	25/10/1995	GEN	MA	
31	1211	ANIL	HOSHIYAR SINGH	16/10/1997	GEN	ВА	

32	572	SHEET AL CHAUDHARY	main list			
32		and an addition	RAMGOPAL	19/08/2000	GEN	85€
33	366	RAKHI	SURENDER SINGH	12/08/1993	GEN	8.8
34	1754	JAGDISH	ROHTASH	20/08/1994	GEN	ВТЕСН
35	2053	ADITYA SINGH	SOHAN SINGH			
			SOMAN SINGH	09/10/2003	GEN	8\$C
36	1814	TRIPTA GROVER	MEGHNATH GROVER	19/07/1993	GEN	MSC
37	562	RÀJĒSH KUM A R	BALBIR SINGH	07/10/1994	GEN	ВТЕСН
38	145	ABNA RANI	RAM SINGH DHARIWAL	08/02/1996	GEN	MSC
39	1762	AOIB IOBAL KHAN	1000			7130
		NAME AND A	IQB A L AHMED KHAN	04/08/2002	GEN	BTECH
40	583	PAWAN	VIJAY KUMAR MALHOTRA	01/06/1986	GEN	ВСОМ
41	378	PANKAJ RANI	SUBHASH CHANDER	10/01/1989	GEN	MBA
42	858	KARAN KUM A R	HARISH KUMAR	28/12/1993	GEN	BTECH
43	1774				GEN	breen.
43	1//4	MAYANK BHARDWAJ	PURUSHOTTAM BHARDWAJ	24/07/1995	GEN	ME
44	1260	REKHA	THAN CHAND	20/07/19 96	GEN	A8
45	1752	SUMEET KUMAR	MAHESH SHARMA	20/07/1998	GEN	8A
46	755	ASHUTOSH	RAJBIR SINGH	29/04/1999	GEN	9,4
17				23/04/1999	GEN	AB
47	857	PRANJUL PANDEY	LAL JI PANDEY	28/04/2001	GEN	850
48	1768	RACHNA MADAN	VIVEK MADAN	29/11/1989	GEN	мсом
49	1132	HARVINDER	SUBHASH CHAND	27/02/1991	GEN	ВТЕСН
50	531	VAIBHAV SHARMA	LALIT SHARMA	28/09/1991	GEN	ВТЕСН
51	1591	DITIV				втесн
51	1391	RITIK	RAJENDER	08/03/2001	GEN	BSC
52	1702	DEEPAK TYAGI	SUNDER PAL TYAGI	27/07/1990	GEN	LLB
53	838	JAIKISHAN JATAV	SURESH CHAND JATAV	15/12/1991	GEN	всом
54	1514	BRIJENDRA SINGH	SURENDER SINGH	21/08/1992	GEN	BCA
55	1539	RASHIKA GUPTA	DAINEECH CHRY			OCA .
33	1333	NASHIKA GUPTA	RAJNEESH GUPTA	10/06/1994	GEN	MSC
56	1470	PREETI JHA	SUDISHTA NARYAN JHA	05/03/1996	GEN	ВТЕСН
57	. 215	PRADEEP KUMAR SHUKLA	KESHRI PRASAD	10/06/1997	GEN	BSC
58	2222	NAVNEET KAUR	SEWA SIGH	17/08/1997	GEN	BSC
	1738	KAMNA NAGON	DDFM MACDAL			53C
50	1/38	KAMNA NAGPAL	PREM NAGPAL	23/02/1991	GEN	всом
59						

sc

SR.NO.	ROLL NUMBER	CANDIDATE'S NAME	FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME	DATE OF BIRTH	CATEGORY	QUALIFICATION
1	2050	CHARU GAUTAM	RAMPRASAD	14/12/1999	sc	BSC
2	2201	PAWAN KUMAR NAGAR	RAKESH NAGAR	11/01/1994	SC	ВСОМ
3	1680	RAJEEV KUMAR	BINDESHWAR DAS	05/01/1995	SC	BSC
4	1468	BALVINDER SINGH	JASBIR SINGH	30/03/1995	SC	ВТЕСН
5	1018	RANJANA KUMARI	SUBHASH CHANDER	06/02/1999	SC	ВСОМ

6	2096	PREM CHAND	CHARAN SINGH	03/04/1987	5C	8A
7	381	моніт	SURESH KUMAR	12/03/2001	SC	BSC
8	310	MANOJ KUMAR	JEET RAM	02/01/1988	SC	MA
9	319	VANDNA	BRIJ BHUSHAN	04/03/1998	SC	всом
.0	189	SONU KUMAR	HARI KRISHAN	18/06/1992	SC	ВСОМ
1	1248	PARVEEN KUMAR	JOGINDER SINGH	15/10/1988	SC	ВА
2	540	SANDIP KUMAR	RAMVIR SINGH	22/07/1993	SC	ВА
3	170	RAKESH	MANI RAM	09/03/1977	SC	MA
4	1739	MAHESH	VED RAM	08/07/1989	SC	ВСОМ
5	1829	RENU	MOHAN SINGH	21/03/1999	SC	ВА
6	2493	CAKCIN CHURLIARY				
٥	2493	SAKSHI CHUDHARY	DILIP CHUDHARY	23/12/1999	SC	BCA
,	320	SAGAR				
'	320	SAGAR	BRIJ BHUSHAN	23/10/1999	SC	ВВА
3	766	VIJAY				
'	700	VIJAT	JYOTI PARSAD	16/12/1990	SC	BTECH
,	2247	HARSH KUMAR	BHACWAN DAGG			
		STI KOPIAN	BHAGWAN DASS	17/02/1992	SC	BTECH
	1824	MONA RANI	CHOKHE LAL	05/00/1000		
			CHOKHE LAL	05/09/1998	SC	ВА

ESM (GENERAL)

SR.NO.	ROLL NUMBER	CANDIDATE'S NAME	FATHER' S/ HUSBAND'S NAME	DATE OF BIRTH	CATEGORY	QUALIFICATION
1	831	RANDHIR SINGH	OM PRAKASH	18/01/1983	ESM (GEN)	MA
2	437	SATISH KUMAR BHATI	BRHMJEET SINGH BHATI	28/05/1987	ESM (GEN)	ВА
3	2466	DEVENDER SINGH		18/03/1976	ESM (GEN)	MA
4	2459	MANOJ KUMAR		01/06/1973	ESM (GEN)	GRADUATE

BC-A

R.NO.	KOLL NUMBER	CANDIDATE'S NAME	FATHER' S/ HUSBAND'S NAME	DATE OF BIRTH	CATEGORY	QUALIFICATION
1	1681	NEHA	SATISH KUMAR	07/09/1990	BC-A	ВА
2	483	POOJA	GANGA CHARAN	19/05/1997		
_				19/05/1997	BC-A	MA
3	1517	MEENA KUMARI	SATYA NARAYAN PAL	27/06/1989	BC-A	ВА
4	588	DEEPU	GANGA CHARAN	04/08/1999	BC-A	BSC
5	589	SALON				BSC
	303	SALUNI	SHYAM CHARAN	12/06/2001	BC-A	МА
6	2049	RAMAN SOLANKI	SATYA PRAKASH	25/02/1999	BC-A	ВА
7	1686	GARIMA SHARMA	ANIL SHARMA	15.00		
				15/08/2000	BC-A	ВТЕСН
8	1445	LAKHANLAL	RAN VEER SINGH	10/12/1989	BC-A	BBA
9	1903	SHE KHAR SHARMA	LAL SINGH	10/12/1995		
			3	19/12/1989	BC-A	ВТЕСН
10	1893	UHI	KIRAN PAL SINGH	15/07/1999	BC-A	ВСОМ
11	1825	PINKI RANI	MAHIPAL SINGH	13/11/2000		
12				13/11/2000	BC-A	ВВА
12	470	HANSIRA	WALI MOHAMMAD	18/12/1988	BC-A	
						LLM

main list_2

SR.NO.	ROLL NUMBER	CANDIDATE'S NAME	FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME	DATE OF BIRTH	CATEGORY	QUALIFICATION
1	1786	JYOTI KUMARI	RAJDEO MEHTO	29/01/2000	BC-B	ВВА
2	707	TARUN KUMAR	BALJEET SINGH	28/09/1995	BC-B	ВТЕСН
3	817	SOURABH NAGAR	BHAGIRATH SINGH	04/06/1998	BC-B	всом
4	2014	SAII D AL I				ВСОМ
*	2014	SAJID ALI	FAZRUDDIN	07/03/1990	BC-B	BTECH
5	1127	PRAVEE N KUMAR SINGH	LAXMAN PRASAD SINGH	02/02/1988	ВС-В	BPHARM A
6	1099	YADAV YOGENDRA	RAJENDER YADAV	01/10/1997	ВС-В	ВА
7	1425	SWATI BHAMLA	MAHAVIR SINGH BHAMLA	13/12/1994	вс-в	LLB
8	1541	MOHD YASIN KHAN	SHARAFAT NASEEB	02/08/1995	ВС-В	ВТЕСН
9	1235	VISHAL GIRI	SUR ESH GIRI	27/03/1996	BC-B	ВА
10	1061	GOBIND NARAYAN SINGH	SHYAM BIHARI SINGH	22/05/2000	BC-B	МСОМ
				12,03,2000	DC-D	мсом

DISTRICT AND SESSIONS JUDGE
FARIDABAD 12 3 2024